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FACILITY AREA MANAGERS
BLDG FAM Bldgs FAM BLDG FAM BLDG FAM

001 Alex Naroditsky 046A Dan Standridge 065 Naomi Reeves 079 Sam Phillips

002 Quang Tran 046B Dan Standridge 065A Naomi Reeves 079A Sam Phillips
004 Dan Standridge 046D Dan Standridge 065B Naomi Reeves 080 Quang Tran
006 Quang Tran 047 Alex Naroditsky 066 Adam Bradford 081 Dan Standridge
007 Quang Tran 048 Naomi Reeves 067 Complex Naomi Reeves 082 Dan Standridge

013 A/B/E Dan Standridge 50  Complex Sam Phillips 068 Dan Standridge 083 Alex Naroditsky
014 Dan Standridge 051F Sam Phillips 069 Kent Largent 083A Alex Naroditsky
015 Quang Tran 053 Quang Tran 070 Adam Bradford 084 Alex Naroditsky
017 Quang Tran 053B Quang Tran 070A Adam Bradford 085 Dan Standridge
023 Naomi Reeves 054 CAFÉ Naomi Reeves 070B Adam Bradford 085A Dan Standridge
026 Naomi Reeves 055 Sam Phillips 070F Adam Bradford 085B Dan Standridge
027 Quang Tran 55A Sam Phillips 071 Complex Alex Naroditsky 086 Alex Naroditsky
028 Dan Standridge 056 Sam Phillips 072 Complex Naomi Reeves 088 Dan Standridge
030 Adam Bradford 056A Sam Phillips 073 Dan Standridge 090 Sam Phillips
031 Naomi Reeves 058 Alex Naroditsky 074 Alex Naroditsky 090C/P/X Sam Phillips

031A Naomi Reeves 058A Alex Naroditsky 74A Alex Naroditsky 091 IGB Alex Naroditsky

032 Naomi Reeves 058D Alex Naroditsky 74B Alex Naroditsky 100 JGI Alex Naroditsky

033 Adam Bradford 059 Quang Tran 74F Alex Naroditsky 310 JGI Alex Naroditsky
033 A/B Dan Standridge 060 Sam Phillips 075 Kent Largent 400 JGI Alex Naroditsky

034 Quang Tran 061 Dan Standridge 075A Kent Largent 500 Alex Naroditsky
035 Quang Tran 062 Adam Bradford 075B Kent Largent 943 OSF Quang Tran
036 Naomi Reeves 062A Adam Bradford 076 Kent Largent 971 OCFO Naomi Reeves
037 Quang Tran 062F Adam Bradford 076L Kent Largent 972 Alex Naroditsky
043 Quang Tran 063 Sam Phillips 077 Sam Phillips 977 Potter Alex Naroditsky
045 Naomi Reeves 064 Sam Phillips 077A Sam Phillips 978 JBEI Alex Naroditsky
046 Dan Standridge 064B Sam Phillips 078 Kent Largent Donner Alex Naroditsky

Gnds / Roads
Gates/ Parking-Lots Dan Standridge

049010 Alex Naroditsky ANaroditsky@lbl.gov X6273   510.561.5669
040995 Quang Tran   QQTran@lbl.gov X7550   510.541.1739
043497 Dan Standridge DStandridge@lbl.gov X4689   510.207.9310
027868 Naomi Reeves NEReeves@lbl.gov X7822   209.247.9956
017650 Adam Bradford ABradford@lbl.gov X7766   510.828.1928
027868 Sam Phillips STPhillips@lbl.gov X7822   510.631.7519
027868 Kent Largent KWLargent@lbl.gov X5080   510.220.6203
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